
Central Florida League – Winter 2026 
Box Scores – 1/20/26 
 
 
Alternative Transportation 16, Team Koller 15 
------------------------------ 
AltTransport      522 304  0-16 27  0 
Koller            541 050  0-15 27  0 
------------------------------ 
W: Tim S-Carroll  L: James Joseph 
 
2B: AltTransport - Charlie Cacciabeve(2) Koller - Patrick Chase, Tim Crowe(2), David Jones, Conrad Strassle 
3B: AltTransport - Rick Hill Koller - Vinny Caso 
HR: AltTransport - Kevin Saunders, Rick Hill Koller - Alan Zahm 
4H: AltTransport - Charlie Cacciabeve Koller - Alan Zahm, Tim Crowe, Thomas Moore 
5H: AltTransport - Kevin Saunders 
RBI: AltTransport - Charlie Cacciabeve(3), Rick Hill(6) Koller - Alan Zahm(4) 
 
Sammy Joe’s 18, Arden’s Fine Jewelers 16 
------------------------------ 
Ardens            003 254  2-16 23  0 
SammyJoe          550 503  x-18 25  0 
------------------------------ 
W: Ron S-Lipowski  L: Craig Dahlquist 
 
2B: Ardens - Dave Jones(2), Brad Goldman, Craig Dahlquist, Manny Sanchez SammyJoe - Joe Vendetti, Michael Baruch(2), 
Jim White, David Schlaack 
3B: Ardens - Dave Jones, Nate Leech SammyJoe - Michael Cavanaugh, David Schlaack 
HR: Ardens - Phil Wieczorek SammyJoe - Michael Cavanaugh, Ron Lipowski 
4H: Ardens - Nate Leech SammyJoe - Jim White 
RBI: Ardens - Phil Wieczorek(3), Dave Jones(3) SammyJoe - Michael Cavanaugh(4), Jim White(3), Ron Lipowski(3) 
 
Baldwin Group 17, Elite Dental Club 16 
------------------------------ 
Baldwin           220 550  3-17 21  1 
Elite             450 310  3-16 25  3 
------------------------------ 
W: Mario Martin  L: Paul Bulmer 
 
2B: Baldwin - Paul Castellano, Elvin Aguilar, Fred Dennis(2), Michael Collins, Jeff Bowers, Mike Gillen, Mario Martin(2), Ken 
Gray Elite - Thomas Selner, Joe Dereniwsky(3), Scott Beckner, Dave Sacharski, Joe Maglori 
3B: Elite - Thomas Selner, Daniel Linn(2) 
HR: Baldwin - Jeff Bowers Elite - Steven Rice 
4H: Elite - Dave Sacharski 
RBI: Baldwin - Michael Collins(3), Mario Martin(3) Elite - Dave Sacharski(3) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Alternative Health 17, BCP los Mets 8 
------------------------------ 
BCPMets          000 601  1- 8 16  1 
AltHealth         155 510  x-17 25  0 
------------------------------ 
W: James Arno  L: Jim Bellinger 
 
2B: BCPMets - Tim Hughes AltHealth - Bill Hirth, Tim Homko 
3B: BCPMets - Jim Bellinger, Ken Ruffo, Peter Rose AltHealth - Thomas Potts, Tim Homko 
4H: AltHealth - Bill Hirth 
RBI: AltHealth - Darrell Phegley(3), Bill Hirth(3) 
 
Sally Love Real Estate 15, Chandler Wealth Mgt 14 
------------------------------ 
Chandler      024 350  0-14 23  1 
SallyLove         025 115  1-15 20  0 
------------------------------ 
W: Greg Dennis  L: Mike Waters 
 
2B: Chandler - Dan Osredkar, Bill Greening(2), Rick Hoffman SallyLove - Steve Jackson, David Vest(2), Ed Reger 
3B: Chandler - Dan Osredkar, Will Kutter SallyLove - Dan Homan, Robert Smith 
HR: SallyLove - Ed Reger 
4H: SallyLove - Ed Reger 
RBI: Chandler - Dan Osredkar(5) SallyLove - Steve Jackson(3), Robert Smith(4) 
 
Sun Kool Air Conditioning 20, Team Czyzyk POV 19 
------------------------------ 
Czyzyk            105 522  4-19 32  4 
SunKool           254 250  2-20 26  0 
------------------------------ 
W: Bill Sass  L: Bill Brewer 
 
2B: Czyzyk - Charles Aycock, John Jefferis, Wayne Joray(2) SunKool - Dale Neff(2), Dwight Lowe, Phil Palma 
4H: Czyzyk - Ken Czyzyk, Charles Aycock, Charles Kammer SunKool - Dwight Lowe 
RBI: Czyzyk - Charles Aycock(4), Charles Kammer(3) SunKool - Dale Neff(3), Dwight Lowe(3) 
 
Hue Got It Painting 22, Hooters 11 
------------------------------ 
HueGotIt          250 533  4-22 32  0 
Hooters           332 002  1-11 19  0 
------------------------------ 
W: John Connors  L: John VanArnhem 
 
2B: HueGotIt - Kevin Wagner(2), Cris Rodriguez Hooters - Ron Yingling, George Hohenwater 
3B: HueGotIt - Rick Murgittroyd, John Smith Hooters - John Ambrose 
HR: HueGotIt - Kevin Wagner, John Connors 
4H: HueGotIt - Steve Paganin, Kevin Wagner, Rick Murgittroyd 
RBI: HueGotIt - Kevin Wagner(5), Rick Murgittroyd(3), John Connors(4) Hooters - John Ambrose(3), John VanArnhem(3) 
 
 
 
 



ReKinect Physical Therapy 18, Synergy Wealth Alliance 11 
------------------------------ 
ReKinect          252 050  4-18 24  1 
Synergy           125 000  3-11 18  0 
------------------------------ 
W: Franklin Sweeney  L: Bill Reed 
 
2B: ReKinect - Pat Youngblood, Franklin Sweeney, Erick Fromholzer, Joseph Fulco, Gil Vazquez, Joe Royal Synergy - Kyle 
Garland, Andre Marquis, Mark Hildebrand(2) 
3B: ReKinect - Marvin Schmucker(2), Franklin Sweeney(2) Synergy - David Campbell, Andre Marquis(2), Tim Collins 
HR: ReKinect - Rich Schmucker 
4H: ReKinect - Franklin Sweeney Synergy - Andre Marquis 
RBI: ReKinect - Franklin Sweeney(4), Joe Royal(3) Synergy - Andre Marquis(3) 
 
Willie Jewells Bar-B-Q 18, Incrediwear 12 
------------------------------ 
WillieJewells    556 200  0-18 22  0 
Incrediwear      211 350  0-12 16  2 
------------------------------ 
W: Jerry Wright  L: Tim Carroll 
 
2B: WillieJewells - Henry Boudreau, Calvin Driskill, David Croney Incrediwear - Howard Charney, Daniel Mahoney, Jay 
Hardy(2), David Kersey, Brian Oakie 
3B: WillieJewells - Ron Yingling Incrediwear - Howard Charney 
HR: WillieJewells - Ron Yingling, Mark Hinch Incrediwear - David Kersey 
4H: WillieJewells - Ron Yingling 
RBI: WillieJewells - Ron Yingling(4), Mark Hinch(4) Incrediwear - David Kersey(3) 
 
Zinnia Wealth Mgt 13, Osteo+Strong 10 
------------------------------ 
Zinnia           233 311  0-13 22  0 
Osteo            031 015  0-10 20  1 
------------------------------ 
W: Lou Narciso  L: Dave Thomas 
 
2B: Zinnia - Paul Brocato, Kevin McCormick(2), Adrian Winesett, John Abdella Osteo - Rocco Tucker, Gary Nicolay, Kevin 
Moran, Wayne Maass 
3B: Zinnia - Paul Fahey 
HR: Zinnia - Paul Brocato, Paul Fahey, Ron Mihalich 
4H: Zinnia - Paul Brocato 
RBI: Zinnia - Paul Brocato(3), Paul Fahey(3) Osteo - Kevin Moran(3), Wayne Maass(3) 
 
Fross & Fross 8, Aviv Clinics 5 
------------------------------ 
Aviv              000 500  0- 5 13  2 
Fross             440 000  x- 8 12  4 
------------------------------ 
W: Richard Bergman  L: Bob Baker 
 
2B: Aviv - Spencer Lampert Fross - Al Weiland, Don Halterman 
3B: Aviv - Russ Nicolosi Fross - Don Halterman, Mike Betsinger 
RBI: Fross - Don Halterman(3) 


